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Deuce Stevens
Doc Molar
Straight Arrow Hombre
Lightning Wayne
Nunica Kid
Ketchem Quick
Card Shark Charlie
Slo Mo

Doc Noper

Hoot Hamilton
Boss Outlaw
Drover Dan
Korupt Karl
Badshot

wild Walt

Short Term Emory
C.C. Top

Flush Draw
J.W. Hous
Lainie Mae
Uncle Johny
Southpaul

Dog Bite
Johnny Rebel
Fire Eater
Snuffy John
Rover

Digger Mike
Crabby Hayes
Mini Doc
Woody Tinker
Rapid Fire
Horse Pistol

Ya Big Tree
Michigan Slim
Hundred X Kid
M.T. Hart
Potshot McGee
Big A

Kaya

Lightning Bill Carson
Dusty Deputy D
Buffalo Bruce
MoBetta

Paradise Pass Regulators

November
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

MG
WRA
WRA
SL
49
WRA
49

ES

SD
SD
SL
FCGF
cow
MG
Cow

L49
CTLB

SL
49
SL
CcC
SL
WRA
SL

49

49
cow
OTL
oTL
cow
WRA
BG
BW

FCGF
LWRA
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7:43:31 PM
Stage 1
Time
15.30
23.78
26.90
20.10
19.37
22.90
16.62
17.68
37.54
21.33
22.18
28.46
23.95
24.50
26.30
21.93
35.06
26.97
28.39
30.45
30.00
22.69
26.79
33.95
29.66
27.85
28.62
28.18
34.89
50.10
32.16
32.02
36.68
33.64
34.99
37.45
32.77
35.25
42.12
53.18
58.57
60.73
67.69
76.56

Stage 2
Time
16.52
18.67
17.28
20.53
19.08
22.80
23.43
21.15
21.14
24.92
42.80
23.36
27.01
33.40
28.83
26.74
29.46
25.94
30.79
29.73
42.67
39.02
31.21
33.81
39.46
38.30
33.25
43.01
37.81
37.43
37.18
47.14
29.46
35.71
50.69
36.94
39.09
59.74
50.52
61.68
54.14
150.00
82.66
74.14

Stage 3
Time
19.87
20.36
21.09
23.28
27.33
24.82
23.50
21.38
21.05
31.06
24.00
30.24
29.30
30.95
28.59
28.34
27.87
27.85
33.51
31.13
34.40
34.41
33.14
35.27
37.90
38.65
45.98
37.51
44.06
33.75
53.20
45.25
46.58
52.73
47.64
53.94
48.66
39.22
48.84
43.06
45.93
57.92
82.46
82.42

Stage 4
Time
18.24
19.23
21.80
21.88
24.84
21.90
20.83
31.11
23.13
23.85
24.36
33.78
32.88
31.94
33.73
46.95
30.80
38.21
34.74
35.93
33.43
31.35
36.83
36.72
35.11
35.58
30.63
42.18
42.55
38.71
40.43
50.59
54.72
46.52
34.25
60.44
55.18
58.01
45.42
56.44
46.53
43.14
71.36
81.55

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
21.06
26.94
22.56
26.74
23.59
24.96
33.43
30.74
23.63
41.53
29.99
31.94
35.51
33.80
42.81
36.47
40.16
44.44
40.73
43.71
35.10
49.16
49.12
42.90
41.48
50.63
56.25
48.72
46.25
46.62
50.79
43.26
53.08
54.91
57.05
44.89
60.10
57.04
64.64
56.76
87.63
61.07
86.05
92.44

11/2/2013

Final
Time

90.99
108.98
109.63
112.53
114.21
117.38
117.81
122.06
126.49
142.69
143.33
147.78
148.65
154.59
160.26
160.43
163.35
163.41
168.16
170.95
175.60
176.63
177.09
182.65
183.61
191.01
194.73
199.60
205.56
206.61
213.76
218.26
220.52
223.51
224.62
233.66
235.80
249.26
251.54
271.12
292.80
372.86
390.22
407.11
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Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'r
1 Nunica Kid 5 19.37 19.08  27.33 24.84 23.59 114.21
2 Card Shark Charlie 7 16.62 23.43 2350 20.83 33.43 117.81
3 Johnny Rebel 24 33.95 3381 3527 36.72 42.90 182.65
4 Horse Pistol 33 36.68 29.46  46.58 54.72 53.08 220.52
5 YaBig Tree 34 33.64 3571 5273 46.52 54.91 223.51
Category: Buckaroo
1 Rapid Fire 32 32.02 47.14  45.25 50.59 43.26 218.26
Category: Buckarette
1 Kaya 40 53.18 61.68  43.06 56.44 56.76 271.12
Category: B Western
1 Lightning Bill Carson 41 58.57 54.14 45.93 46.53 87.63 292.80
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Snuffy John 26 27.85 38.30  38.65 35.58 50.63 191.01
Category: Cowboy
1 Short Term Emory 16 21.93 26.74 28.34 46.95 36.47 160.43
2 Flush Draw 18 26.97 25.94  27.85 38.21 44.44 163.41
3 Michigan Slim 35 34.99 50.69  47.64 34.25 57.05 224.62
4 Potshot McGee 38 35.25 59.74  39.22 58.01 57.04 249.26
Category: Duelist
1 Boss Outlaw 11 22.18 42.80  24.00 24.36 29.99 143.33
2 Southpaul 22 22.69 39.02 3441 31.35 49.16 176.63
3 Dusty Deputy D 42 60.73  150.00 57.92 43.14 61.07 372.86
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Hoot Hamilton 10 21.33 2492  31.06 23.85 41.53 142.69
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Wild Walt 15 26.30 28.83  28.59 33.73 42.81 160.26
2 Buffalo Bruce 43 67.69 82.66  82.46 71.36 86.05 390.22
Category: Junior Boys
1 Mini Doc 30 50.10 37.43  33.75 38.71 46.62 206.61
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Lainie Mae 20 30.45 29.73 3113 35.93 43.71 170.95
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 MoBetta 44 76.56 7414 8242 81.55 92.44 407.11
Category: Outlaw
1 Hundred X Kid 36 37.45 36.94 53.94 60.44 44.89 233.66
2 M.T. Hart 37 32.77 39.09  48.66 55.18 60.10 235.80
Category: Senior
1 SloMo 8 17.68 2115  21.38 31.11 30.74 122.06
2 Doc Noper 9 37.54 21.14  21.05 23.13 23.63 126.49
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Category
Standing

3
4

ALIAS
J.W. Hous
Woody Tinker

Match Final
19

31

Category: Senior Duelist

1
2

Drover Dan

Korupt Karl

12
13

Category: Silver Senior

1
2
3
4
5
6

Lightning Wayne
Badshot

Dog Bite

Fire Eater

Rover

Crabby Hayes

Category: Wrangler

1
2
3
4
5

Doc Molar

Straight Arrow Hombre
Ketchem Quick

Digger Mike

Big A

14
23
25
27
29

28
39

Category: Cattlebaron

1

Uncle Johny

21

Category: Master Gunfighter

1
2
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Deuce Stevens

C.C. Top

1
17
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Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Time
28.39 30.79
32.16 37.18
28.46 23.36
23.95 27.01
20.10 20.53
24.50 33.40
26.79 31.21
29.66 39.46
28.62 33.25
34.89 37.81
23.78 18.67
26.90 17.28
22.90 22.80
28.18 43.01
42.12 50.52
30.00 42.67
15.30 16.52
35.06 29.46

Stage 3
Time
33,51

53.20

30.24
29.30

23.28
30.95
33.14
37.90
45.98
44.06

20.36
21.09
24.82
37.51
48.84

34.40

19.87
27.87

Stage 4
Time
34.74

40.43

33.78
32.88

21.88
31.94
36.83
35.11
30.63
42.55

19.23
21.80
21.90
42.18
45.42

33.43

18.24
30.80

Stage 5
Time
40.73

50.79

31.94
35.51

26.74
33.80
49.12
41.48
56.25
46.25

26.94
22.56
24.96
48.72
64.64

35.10

21.06
40.16
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Totals
Time
168.16

213.76

147.78
148.65

112.53
154.59
177.09
183.61
194.73
205.56

108.98
109.63
117.38
199.60
251.54

175.60

90.99
163.35



